Kalva Solutions SRL
PLOIESTI, str. Cuza Voda nr.9 D8B parter
Tel.: 0737095202
Termostat reglabil 50-310°C EGO 55.17069.210 #COK200BO
Fara TVA: 84,03 Lei
Pret cu TVA: 100,00Lei
Termostat reglabil 50-310°C EGO 55.17069.210 #COK200BO
Temperatura maxima 310°C

Constructa CF130250/12
Constructa CH230250/35
Constructa CH230250/45
Constructa CF130220S/01
Constructa CF130250/35
Constructa CH130293/01
Constructa CF130250S/45
Neff B44M52N3FR/01
Neff B44M42N5GB/01
Neff B44S42N3GB/01
Neff B45M42N3/01
Neff B45M42N0/35
Neff B85H42N0MC/35
Neff B45M42N5/70
Neff Mega 4544 W B1544W0/01
Neff Mega 1922 BExcellent E1922B0/01
Neff Mega 1922 NExcellent E1922N0/01
Neff Mega 1952 NExcellent E1952N0/01
Neff Mega 1972 WExcellent E1972W0/01
Neff B1322N1GB/01
Neff B1322S1GB/01
Neff B1422B0GB/03
Neff B12M22N3/70
Neff B1422B0GB/01
Neff B1442B0GB/01
Neff B1452V0/01
Neff B1462S0FF/03
Kalva Solutions SRL
PLOIESTI, str. Cuza Voda nr.9 D8B parter
Tel.: 0737095202
Neff E1432J0/01
Neff E1972B1/01
Neff Mega 1412 N E1412N0/03
Neff Mega 1422 B E1422B0/03
Neff Mega 1422 B E1422B0/01
Neff Mega 1422 N E1422N0/01
Neff Mega 1422 N E1422N0/03
Neff Mega 1432 N E1432N0/01
Neff Mega 1432 N E1432N0/03
Neff Mega 1432 S E1432S0/01
Neff Mega 1442 N E1442N0GR/01
Neff Mega 1452 B E1452B0/03
Neff Mega 1452 N E1452N0/03
Neff Mega 1524 N E1524N0/01
Neff Mega 1544 ENostalgie E1544E0/01
Neff Mega 4342 N EU B1342N0EU/03
Neff Mega 4422 A B1422A0/01
Neff Mega 4422 N B1422N0/01
Neff Mega 4452 S EU B1452S0EU/03
Neff Mega 4452 S EU B1452S0EU/01
Neff Mega 4452 W B1452W0/01
Neff Mega 4524 N B1524N0/01
Neff Mega 4554 A B1554A0/01
Neff Mega MC 1822 N E1822N0/03
Neff Mega MC 4844 N B1844N0/03
Neff Mega 4452 W B1452W0/10
Neff Mega 1544 N E1544N0/09
Neff Mega 1432 N E1432N0/09
Neff Mega 1432 N E1432N0/05
Neff Mega 1426 N E1426N0/10
Neff Mega MC 1864 N E1864N0/09
Neff Mega MC 1822 N E1822N0/05
Neff Mega 4452 S EU B1452S0EU/10
Neff Mega 4452 N B1452N0/09
Neff Mega 4452 N B1452N0/05
Neff Mega 4452 A B1452A0/09
Neff Mega 4422 A B1422A0/09
Neff Mega 4122 N B1122N0/10
Neff Mega 3422 N E3422N0/10
Kalva Solutions SRL
PLOIESTI, str. Cuza Voda nr.9 D8B parter
Tel.: 0737095202
Neff Mega 1554 A E1554A0/05
Neff MEGA 1544 CNostalgie E1544C0/10
Neff MEGA 1442N E1442N0GR/09
Neff E1952B2/10
Neff B1422C0GB/10
Neff B1426N0/05

Neff U1524N0GB/03
Neff B1142N0GB/04
Neff B1422N0GB/01
Neff B1422S0GB/01
Neff B1426N0/04
Neff B1462W0FF/01
Kalva Solutions SRL
PLOIESTI, str. Cuza Voda nr.9 D8B parter
Tel.: 0737095202
Neff E1426W0/03
Neff E1952B1/01
Neff E1972W1/01
Neff Mega 1122 N E1122N0/01
Neff Mega 1122 W E1122W0/03
Neff Mega 1122 W E1122W0/01
Neff Mega 1322 B E1322B0/03
Neff Mega 1342 N E1342N0/03
Neff Mega 1432 A E1432A0/01
Neff Mega 1452 N E1452N0/01
Neff Mega 1952 NExcellent E1952N0/03
Neff Mega 1952 WExcellent E1952W0/03
Neff Mega 3422 N E3422N0/01
Neff Mega 4432 S EU B1432S0EU/01
Neff Mega 4452 A B1452A0/01
Neff Mega 4452 N EU B1452N0EU/01
Neff Mega 4544 ENostalgie B1544E0/01
Neff Mega 4544 N B1544N0/03
Neff Mega MC 1822 N E1822N0/01
Neff Mega MC 1834 N E1834N0/03
Neff Mega MC 4844 N B1844N0/01
Neff U1442N0GB/01
Neff U1722N0GB/02
Neff U1722W0GB/03
Neff U1744N0GB/01
Neff Mega 4322 N B1322N0/05
Neff Mega 1544 S E1544S0/05
Neff Mega 1432 W E1432W0/05
Neff Mega 1432 A E1432A0/10
Neff Mega 1322 B E1322B0/10
Neff Mega MC 4864 N B1864N0/09
Neff Mega MC 4864 N B1864N0/10
Neff Mega MC 1864 N E1864N0/05
Neff Mega MC 1822 N E1822N0/10
Neff Mega 4544E Nostalgie B1544E0/10
Neff Mega 4452 N EU B1452N0EU/10
Neff Mega 4452 A B1452A0/10
Neff Mega 4432 N EU B1432N0EU/10

Neff U15M42S0GB/01
Neff U14M62S0GB/08
Neff U17M42N3GB/01
Neff U14M42W3GB/01
Neff E14M42N5/01
Neff E93M43N0MK/11
Neff E14M42N2/01
Neff E18M42N0/35
Neff B14M62S0FR/11
Neff E1452N0/01
Neff B45M42N5FR/01
Neff B45M42N0GB/01
Neff B45M42N3RU/01
Neff B44M42N3S/01
Neff B45M42N3AU/01
Neff Mega 1554 W E1554W0/01
Neff Mega 1952 WExcellent E1952W0/01
Neff Mega 1972 BExcellent E1972B0/01
Neff Mega 1972 NExcellent E1972N0/01
Neff B1322W0GB/03
Neff B1322N0GB/03
Neff B12M32N3EU/70
Neff B1452J0/03
Neff B1452U0/03
Neff B1452V0/03
Neff B1952N1/01
Neff Mega 1312 N E1312N0/01
Neff Mega 1322 N E1322N0/03
Neff Mega 1422 W E1422W0/03
Neff Mega 1544 S E1544S0/01
Neff Mega 1554 N E1554N0/03
Neff Mega 3422 B E3422B0/01
Neff Mega 3422 S E3422S0/03
Kalva Solutions SRL
PLOIESTI, str. Cuza Voda nr.9 D8B parter
Tel.: 0737095202
Neff Mega 3422 S E3422S0/01
Neff Mega 3544 N E3544N0/01
Neff Mega 4342 N EU B1342N0EU/01
Neff Mega 4422 N B1422N0/03
Neff Mega 4432 N EU B1432N0EU/03
Neff Mega 4452 CNostalgie B1452C0/03
Neff Mega 4452 N B1452N0/03
Neff Mega 4452 W B1452W0/03
Neff Mega 4524 N B1524N0/03
Neff Mega 4544 ENostalgie B1544E0/03
Neff Mega 4544 N B1544N0/01
Neff Mega 4554 N B1554N0/01
Neff Mega MC 1834 N E1834N0/01
Neff U1422N0GB/02
Neff U1422W0GB/01
Neff U1524N0GB/01
Neff Mega 4342 N EU B1342N0EU/10
Neff Mega 1452 N E1452N0/05
Neff Mega 1452 B E1452B0/10
Neff Mega 1426 N E1426N0/05
Neff Mega 1422 N E1422N0/10
Neff Mega 1422 B E1422B0/10
Neff Mega 1422 B E1422B0/05
Neff Mega MC 4864 N B1864N0/05
Neff Mega MC 4844 N B1844N0/05
Neff Mega MC 1834 N E1834N0/10
Neff Mega 4452 N B1452N0/10
Neff Mega 4422 N B1422N0/10
Neff Mega 3544 N E3544N0/10
Neff Mega 1554 N E1554N0/09
Neff Mega 1554 N E1554N0/05
Neff MEGA 1544 ENostalgie E1544E0/10
Neff Mega 1122 N E1122N0/10
Neff E1952N2/10
Neff E1972N1/05
Neff E1864N1/09
Neff B1322W1GB/10
Neff E1426B0/05
Neff B1544N0RU/03
Kalva Solutions SRL
PLOIESTI, str. Cuza Voda nr.9 D8B parter
Tel.: 0737095202
Neff U1442B0GB/10
Neff B12M22N0/01
Neff Mega 4432 S EU B1432S0EU/10
Neff B1452U0/10
Neff B15M42S0/01
Neff B15M74E0/01
Neff Mega 1312 W E1312W0/10
Neff E14M42N0/01
Neff E15M22S0/01
Neff E94M42B0MK/01
Neff B15M42J3/01

Neff B45M42N0GB/35
Neff B44M42N0S/01
Neff B44M42N0GB/01
Neff B45M42N5/01
Neff B44M42N5/01
Neff B44M42N5/70
Neff B1322N0GB/01
Neff B1322S0GB/01
Neff B1322W0GB/01
Neff B1422E0GB/01
Neff B1426N0/03
Neff B1452J0/01
Neff E1426B0/03
Neff E1922N1/01
Neff E1952N1/01
Neff Mega 1422 S E1422S0/01
Neff Mega 1452 B E1452B0/01
Neff Mega 1524 A E1524A0/03
Neff Mega 1544 CNostalgie E1544C0/01
Neff Mega 1544 N E1544N0/03
Neff Mega 1544 W E1544W0/03
Neff Mega 1554 N E1554N0/01
Neff Mega 1922 NExcellent E1922N0/03
Neff Mega 1952 BExcellent E1952B0/03
Kalva Solutions SRL
PLOIESTI, str. Cuza Voda nr.9 D8B parter
Tel.: 0737095202
Neff Mega 1972 BExcellent E1972B0/03
Neff Mega 1972 WExcellent E1972W0/03
Neff Mega 3422 N E3422N0/03
Neff Mega 3544 N E3544N0/03
Neff Mega 4122 N B1122N0/01
Neff Mega 4322 N B1322N0/01
Neff Mega 4422 A B1422A0/03
Neff Mega 4432 N EU B1432N0EU/01
Neff Mega 4432 S EU B1432S0EU/03
Neff Mega 4452 N B1452N0/01
Neff Mega 4452 W EU B1452W0EU/01
Neff Mega 4524 A B1524A0/03
Neff Mega 4544 CNostalgie B1544C0/03
Neff Mega 4544 CNostalgie B1544C0/01
Neff Mega MC 1864 N E1864N0/01
Neff Mega MC 4864 N B1864N0/01
Neff U1442S0GB/01
Neff Mega 4452 S B1452S0/05
Neff Mega 1544 N E1544N0/10
Neff Mega 1524 N E1524N0/09
Neff Mega 1452 N E1452N0/10
Neff Mega 1452 N E1452N0/09
Neff Mega 1432 W E1432W0/10
Neff Mega 1432 S E1432S0/10
Neff Mega 1432 A E1432A0/09
Neff Mega 1422 N E1422N0/05
Neff Mega 1322 N E1322N0/10
Neff Mega MC 4844 N B1844N0/10
Neff Mega MC 1834 N E1834N0/09
Neff Mega 4544C Nostalgie B1544C0/10
Neff Mega 4422 A B1422A0/05
Neff Mega 3422 N E3422N0/09
Neff Mega 3422 B E3422B0/10
Neff Mega 1554 N E1554N0/10
Neff MEGA 1412N E1412N0/05
Neff E1952N1/05
Neff E1952N2/09
Neff E1864N1/05

Neff B15M42W0EU/01
Neff B84M42N0MC/01
Neff E12M12W0/01
Neff E14M22B0/01
Neff Mega 3422 S E3422S0/10
Neff B18M42N3/01
Neff B15F42N0EU/35
Neff B15M42N3AU/05
Neff B14M22N0/04
Neff B15M42N5/01
Neff B14H2N0/01
Neff E18I42N0/01
Neff B14H5N0/03
Neff B15H4N0/03
Neff Mega 4952 NExcellent B1952N0/01
Neff Mega 1524 B E1524B0/01
Neff Mega 1922 WExcellent E1922W0/01
Neff Mega 1952 BExcellent E1952B0/01
Neff B1322S0GB/03
Neff B1322W1GB/01
Neff B14M42N3GB/01
Neff B15M74C1/35

Neff B44M42N3GB/01
Neff B44M42N3FR/01
Neff B84H42N3MC/01
Neff B44M62N5FR/01
Neff B45M42N5FR/70
Neff B1422N0GB/03
Neff B1452U0/01
Neff E1972N1/01
Neff Mega 1112 N E1112N0/03
Neff Mega 1112 N E1112N0/01
Neff Mega 1112 W E1112W0/01
Kalva Solutions SRL
PLOIESTI, str. Cuza Voda nr.9 D8B parter
Tel.: 0737095202
Neff Mega 1122 N E1122N0/03
Neff Mega 1312 S E1312S0/01
Neff Mega 1322 B E1322B0/01
Neff Mega 1322 N E1322N0/01
Neff Mega 1342 N E1342N0/01
Neff Mega 1422 S E1422S0/03
Neff Mega 1422 W E1422W0/01
Neff Mega 1426 N E1426N0/03
Neff Mega 1426 N E1426N0/01
Neff Mega 1432 W E1432W0/01
Neff Mega 1544 B E1544B0/01
Neff Mega 1544 B E1544B0/03
Neff Mega 1544 CNostalgie E1544C0/03
Neff Mega 1544 ENostalgie E1544E0/03
Neff Mega 1544 N E1544N0/01
Neff Mega 1972 NExcellent E1972N0/03
Neff Mega 4122 N B1122N0/03
Neff Mega 4322 N B1322N0/03
Neff Mega 4322 N B1322N0/04
Neff Mega 4452 A B1452A0/03
Neff Mega 4452 CNostalgie B1452C0/01
Neff Mega 4452 N EU B1452N0EU/03
Neff Mega 4452 W EU B1452W0EU/03
Neff Mega 4524 A B1524A0/01
Neff Mega 4554 A B1554A0/03
Neff Mega 4554 N B1554N0/03
Neff Mega 4952 NExcellent B1952N0/03
Neff Mega MC 1864 N E1864N0/03
Neff Mega MC 4864 N B1864N0/03
Neff Mega 4544 N B1544N0/10
Neff Mega 4452 W B1452W0/05
Neff Mega 4322 N B1322N0/10
Neff Mega 1544 N E1544N0/05
Neff Mega 1524 A E1524A0/09
Neff Mega 1452 W E1452W0/10
Neff Mega 1452 B E1452B0/05
Neff Mega 1432 N E1432N0/10
Neff Mega 1422 W E1422W0/05
Neff Mega 1422 W E1422W0/10
Kalva Solutions SRL
PLOIESTI, str. Cuza Voda nr.9 D8B parter
Tel.: 0737095202
Neff Mega 1322 W E1322W0/10
Neff Mega 1312 N E1312N0/10
Neff Mega MC 4844 N B1844N0/09
Neff Mega MC 1834 N E1834N0/05
Neff Mega 4554 N B1554N0/10
Neff Mega 4452 W EU B1452W0EU/10
Neff Mega 4452 CNostalgie B1452C0/10
Neff Mega 4452 A B1452A0/05
Neff Mega 4422 N B1422N0/09
Neff E1952B2/05
Neff E1922N1/05
Neff E1972B1/05
Neff E1952N2/05
Neff E1922B1/05
Neff B1422N0GB/10
Neff E1426B0/10
Neff B1452J0/10
Neff B1952N1/09
Neff U1442N0GB/10
Neff U1422S0GB/10
Neff U1722N0GB/10
Neff B1452V0/10
Neff B14M42N0/01
Neff B15M42N0/01
Neff B15M42N0EU/01
Neff Mega 1122 W E1122W0/10
Neff E12M22W0/01
Neff E12M42N0/01
Neff Mega 1342 N E1342N0/10
Neff E15M22N0/01
Neff E15M63N0/01
Neff E15M74N0/01
Neff E94M42N0MK/01